
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

04 

88 

43 

26 

77 

44 

59 

90 

11 

50 

56 

30 

名名 

齋齋　康康 

蜂蜂　弘弘 

杉杉　海 

池池　直 

大大　和和 

杉杉　隆隆 

阿阿　毅 

本本　祐祐 

池川　明明 

齋齋　学 

つつつつ 

宮宮　圭圭 

Club 

T-TECH+GB+ビつビビビ 

Bee house & KRF 

株株株株ｸｸｸｸｸｸｸｸｸｸｸｸｸｸｸｸ 

かかかか ククククク  RST 

M.T works 新新 

株株株株ｸｸｸｸｸｸｸｸｸｸｸｸｸｸｸｸ 

新新新新新新新GIAレつレレレ 

三池　朝の株 

アアビアレつレレレ 

T-factory Racing 

FAST R・T 

ククビ 

GROM アアアレビ 

GROM アアアレビ 

GROM アアアレビ 

GROM アアアレビ 

GROM アアアレビ 

GROM アアアレビ 

GROM アアアレビ 

GROM アアアレビ 

GROM アアアレビ 

GROM ルつルつ 

GROM ルつルつ 

GROM ルつルつ 

BestLap 

54.966 

55.238 

55.375 

55.950 

56.442 

57.291 

57.475 

58.239 

58.278 

58.958 

59.304 

1:01.371 

In Lap 

3 

8 

6 

5 

5 

5 

4 

3 

1 

4 

1 

5 

差 

0.272 

0.409 

0.984 

1.476 

2.325 

2.509 

3.273 

3.312 

3.992 

4.338 

6.405 

ベビベ平平平平 

68.704 

68.366 

68.197 

67.496 

66.908 

65.916 

65.705 

64.843 

64.800 

64.052 

63.679 

61.534 

ココレベ 

ベビベククベアベベの平い順

作作作： 2024/06/16 11:27:11 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

クベラレビ： 株株株株ビスつアスつク新新 

2024 SPN 2&4 SERIES Rd.2 

HRC GROM Cup 

予予ＴＴ 

予予 開開平本 11:16:59 

ビスつアスつク新新 1.049 km 

2024/06/16 11:17 


